

[Printer-friendly PDF](#)

Economic/financial results

EXOR Group closed the first half of 2018 with a consolidated profit of €741 million; the first half of 2017 ended with a consolidated profit of €1,000 million. At 30 June 2018 the consolidated equity attributable to owners of the parent amounts to €11,415 million with a positive change of €1,000 million compared to 30 June 2017. The consolidated net financial position of the Holdings System at 30 June 2018 is a negative €3,139.5 million against a positive €1,000 million at 30 June 2017. The shortened consolidated income statement and statement of financial position and notes on the most significant items are available on the website.

Periodi correlati:
FY 2017

-
